
 

Thursday 7th September 

— 

Saturday  30th September 

11 am—5 pm 

 

Solihull Methodist Church 

Station Approach, B91 1LG 

 

Courtyard Gallery 

The Core, Solihull Library B91 3RG 

 

Lecture 
Wednesday 27th  Sept ember 1.00 pm    

History of the Art Collection by 

 Peter Forsaith (Custodian of the Art collection) 

 and Guided tour in the church 

Come and See 



Saturday 10th June   3.00 pm 

Anno Domini  
by Solihull Methodist Community Choir 

Followed by cream tea 

 

Sunday 11th June 10.30 am   

Anniversary Service 
Preacher Rev Dr Stuart Burgess. 

 

Saturday 15th July 7.00 pm 

Dan Jarvis  
and friends with songs from West End Shows 

 

Thursday 7th—Saturday 30th Sept  11 am—5 pm 

Methodist Modern Art Exhibition  
in the church and the Courtyard Gallery, Solihull Library 

 

 

Tuesday 12th    - Saturday 16th Sept 

by Friends of Solihull Flower Club 

Solihull Methodist Church  

and  The Courtyard Gallery, Solihull 

Library 

 

Saturday 16th Sept  3.30 pm    

Messy Art Church 

In the church Hall 

 

Recitals—Solihull Methodist Church 

 

Thursday 7th Sept  1.00 pm   Harp Recital  by Freya Brylk-Mee 

 

Saturday 9th September 7.00 pm  

An evening of popular and light classical music 

played by  

 

Presenter of BBC Radio 2's  

‘The Organist Entertains'   

 

Thursday 14th Sept   1.00 pm   Reynalds Cross School Choir  

 

Thursday 21st Sept   1.00 pm   Organ Recital by Barry Davis 

 

Thursday 28th Sept  1.00 pm   Contact Choir 

 

 

Saturday 30th Sept   7.00 pm    

 Come, See and Hear— 

choral music related to the paintings 

 With Canapes and drinks  

 Solihull Methodist Community Choir 


